
 FY 2014 NOFA Submission

Milwaukee CoC

Timeline

FOR EXTERNAL USE

Due Date Status - Activity & Items Needed

Tues 09/23/14 Funding Opportunity Workgroup - Hillside, 1PM

Thurs 09/25/14 CoC Full Body - Update on NOFA - Hillside, 9:30AM

Mon 09/29/14 MANDATORY Part I: Intent to Apply Forms Due to CDGA

Tues 09/30/14 Funding Opportunity Workgroup - Hillside, 1PM

Mon 10/06/14 MANDATORY Part II: All Renewal Projects uploaded into eSNAPS

Tues 10/07/14
MANDATORY Part III: Intent to apply Forms for Reallocation to CDGA 

Thurs 10/09/14 CoC Provider Advisory Group Meeting - HACM

Mon 10/13/14
MANDATORY Part IV: All New and Bonus Projects uploaded into 

eSNAPS

Mon 10/13/14 CoC Executive Board - Hillside 

Mon 10/20/14 HUD Deadline: Public Notice on Project Ranking/Listing via Local Media 

Outlets and & CoC Website. CDGA to send agencies individual scores 

Tues 10/21/14 MANDATORY Part V: All eSNAPS appliations FINAL

Thurs 10/23/14 CoC Full Body Meeting - Hillside, 9:30AM

Wed 10/29/14 CDGA - Submission of CoC FY14 Application to HUD via eSNAPS

Thurs 10/30/14 HUD Deadline for Application Submission via eSNAPS

*Hillside Family Resource Center is located at 1452 N. 7th Street, Milwaukee 


